Department of Administration State of West Virginia CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
Purchasing Division ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
2019 Washington Street East Purchase Order SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 02-10-2025 CONTACT.
Order Number: CPO 0403 0013 DBS2500000002 2 Procurement Folder: 1417748
Document Name: WVSDB Wall Repair, Patch and Paint Reason for Madification:
Document Description: WVSDB Wall Repair, Patch and Paint Change Order 01
To Issue Notice to Proceed
Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order
Buyer Name: Joseph E Hager IlI
Telephone: (304) 558-2306
Email: joseph.e.hageriii@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2024-12-01
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2025-01-30
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: V80000041896 Requestor Name: Tabitha J Crist
NAIL CITY PAINTING LLC Requestor Phone: (304) 822-4810
400 S FRONT ST Requestor Email: tabitha.crist@k12.wv.us
WHEELING wv 26003
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 8143895854 Extension:
Discount Details: 2 0 2
Discount Allowed  Discount Percentage  Discount Days FILELOCATION
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 Not Entered
#3 Not Entered
#4 Not Entered
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CENTRAL SUPPLY
SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND
301 EAST MAIN ST 301 EAST MAIN ST
ROMNEY WV 26757-1894 ROMNEY WV 26757-1894
us us
C Q Z - ]/Z -2 S- Total Order Amount: $57,826-131
purchasing Division’s File Copy
PUQHAS DIV|SION AUTHORIZATION ATT Y RAL ARPRO AS TOFORM |ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION A
DATE: / 2 DAT paTE: (c 2-13-25
P/2rs” )
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FIL| ELECT (v NF ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025 Order Number:

@\\5 SV8%)

CPO 0403 0013 DBS2500000002 2

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CP0-002 2020/05



.

Fa
Extended Description:
Change Order 01

To establish the contract effective start and effective end dates, and to issue the Notice to Proceed for the contract according to all terms, conditions, prices, and
specifications contained in the original contract including all authorized change orders.

Contract Term: 12/1/2024 Through 1/30/2025

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 73181104 0.00000 0.000000 57826.18
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No
Commodity Line Description: WVSDB Wall Repair, Patch and Paint
Extended Description:
WVSDB Wall Repair, Patch and Paint
Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CPO-002 2020/05

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025 Order Number: CPC 0403 0013 DBS2500000002 2




Est. 1870
301 EAST MAIN STREET ¢ ROMNEY, WEST VIRGINIA 26757

December 1, 2024

Kyle Kinkead
400 S Front St
Wheeling, WV 26003

Subject: CPO DBS 2500000002 — Notice To Proceed

The West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind is issuing this letter as a Notice To Proceed for the
performance of the contract services of the above Purchase Order. As per the specifications, the contract
item must be completed within sixty (60) calendar days from the date indicated below on this letter. The
contract item must be completed for the agency, West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind, located
at 301 E. Main St, Romney WV 26757.

Notice To Proceed date: December 1, 2024
Should you have further questions don’t hesitate to contact us.

Very truly yours,
Tabitha J Crist

Chief Financial Officer
Waest Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind

W. Clayton Burch, Superintendent
www.wvsdb2.state.k12.wv.us



You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
‘West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure the
accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the correctness or
completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in the The West
Virginia Secretary of State's database.

NAIL CITY PAINTING LLC

Organization Information

Effective  Established Filing Sec  Termination Termination
Org Type Date Date Date Charter  Class Type Date Reason
LLC | Limited
Liability 2/6/2020 2/6/2020 Domestic Profit
Company
Organization Information
2383 - Construction - Special
Busi Trade Contractors - Building
usiness Finishing Contractors (drywall & .
Purpose insulation, painting & wall Capital Stock
covering, flooring, tile & terrazzo,
finishing carpentry)
Charter : Control
Ohio
County Number
Charter
State Excess Acres
At Wi
t Will Member MGR
Term Managed
At Will
Term Years FarEvaiue
Authorized Young

Shares Entrepreneur




Addresses

Type

Address

Designated Office
Address

400 SOUTH FRONT STREET
WHEELING, WV, 26003

Mailing Address

400 SOUTH FRONT STREET
WHEELING, WV, 26003
USA

Notice of Process
Address

NAIL CITY PAINTING LLC
400 SOUTH FRONT STREET
WHEELING, WV, 26003

Principal Office
Address

400 SOUTH FRONT STREET
WHEELING, WV, 26003
USA

Type

Address

Officers

Type

Name/Address

Manager

KYLE KINKEAD
1203 MONTMORENCI ROAD
RIDGWAY, PA, 15853

Organizer

KYLE KINKEAD
1203 MONTMORENCI ROD
RIDGWAY, PA, 15853

Type

Name/Address

Annual Reports

Filed For

2024

2023

2022

2021

Date filed

| File Your Current Year Annual Report Online Here \

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 — 11:10 AM




BE An official website of the United States government Here’s how you know

Scheduled SAM Maintenance Show Details (%3 See All Alerts
Feb 11,2025 i

FSRS.gov Role Migration is Live Show Details e”f;?‘;

Feb 4, 2025

L sAM.Gov:

Home  Search Data Bank Data Services Help

Search All Words e.g. 1606N020Q02

Select Domain +
Entity Information

All Entity Information
Entities

Disaster Response Registry
Responsibility / Qualification

Exclusions

Filter By

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor



O Any Words ®

All Words
O Exact Phrase

e.g. 123456789, Smith Corp

[WNAIL CITY PAINTING LLC"

Classification
Excluded Individual
Excluded Entity
Federal Organizations
Exclusion Type
Exclusion Program
Location

Dates

No matches found

We couldn't find a match for your search criteria.

Please try another search or go back to previous results.

P i oy

Go Back

Feedback

Reset O



